

# **Registration Form**

Mr./Ms.:			Designation:	
Company:			Address:	
			City:	
Pin Code:	State:	Country:	Tel:	
Mobile:	Email:		Website:	
GST No.:	Birth Date:		Anniversary Date:	

## **Payment Options**

Cheques / Demand Drafts in favour of CUSTAGE Marketing Solutions LLP, to be couriered to us at the address below:

### **CUSTAGE Marketing Solutions LLP**

406, Vikas Centre, Dr. C. G. Road, Chembur, Mumbai 400 074, INDIA.

Online Payments: Please send a confirmatory email to rashi@custage.com for all NEFT transfers

Account Name: CUSTAGE Marketing Solutions LLP

Bank: IDBI (Chembur Branch)

Account Number: 0018102000027186

IFSC Code: IBKL0000018 Swift Code: IBKLINBB004

Contact: Rashi: M: +91- 9136600573; T: +91-22-2520 4436; E: rashi@custage.com

# Registration **Per Person** Single: Rs.18,000 + GST Group\* Booking: Rs.15,000 + GST \*for 3 and above from the same company

### **Cancellation Policy**

If for some reason you wish to cancel your presence at the PURIFY'22, the following policy will apply:

In the eventuality if the event gets postponed due to the pandemic, you shall have the option of getting your money back OR adjust it to register at the lowest price for the upcoming edition.

If for some reason, the event has to be cancelled by CUSTAGE Marketing Solutions LLP (CMSLLP) due to some unforeseen circumstances, within the control of CMSLLP, then the delegate fee paid will be refunded 100%. No other costs borne by you, loss incurred by you due to this cancellation will be borne by CMSLLP. The liability of CMSLLP is limited to the delegate fee only. Refunds may take upto 25 business days.

#### Disclaimer

CUSTAGE Marketing Solutions LLP (CMSLLP) will put their utmost efforts to ensure quality of the conclave and will reserve its right to change the schedule, speakers, presentation content, partners etc. CMSLLP will not accept any liability whatsoever due to the change that is needed to be made or any consequences arising out of this change. Best efforts will be put to ensure that the information shared is correct. CMSLLP will not be responsible for the inadvertent errors that may creep into its communication.



7th April, 2022; ITC Kohenur, Hyderabad